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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Dakota 
Funk 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:25 1:00:01 PM

A-2 Host Opening DDR 0:31 1:00:26 PM

A-3 Dakota 
Funk MCU C3 Lobby VO/video 1:27 1:00:57 PM

A-4 Erin 
Wagner MCU C1 tuition increase RDR 1:01 1:02:24 PM

A-5 Dakota 
Funk MCU C3 finance PKG 1:53 1:03:25 PM

A-6 Erin 
Wagner MCU C1 High School speech RDR 0:22 1:05:18 PM

A-7 Dakota 
Funk MCU C3 Williams death RDR 0:27 1:05:40 PM

A-8 Erin 
Wagner MCU C1 Libya PKG 1:59 1:06:07 PM

A-9 Dakota 
Funk MCU C3 Japan RDR 0:32 1:08:06 PM

A-10 Dakota 
Funk 2-shot C2 Toss to Break 1 RDR 0:14 1:08:38 PM

{Break} 2:30 1:08:52 PM

B-1 Jake Willis MCU C3 Why, Felly PKG 3:24 1:11:22 PM

B-2 Jake Willis MCU C3 Four-Square PKG 2:06 1:14:46 PM

B-3 Jake Willis MCU C3 Spring Break PKG 3:20 1:16:52 PM

B-4 Jake Willis 2-shot C2 toss to break 2 RDR 0:14 1:20:12 PM

{Break} 2:30 1:20:26 PM

C-1 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 UNI Wrestling RDR 0:23 1:22:56 PM

C-2 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 MBB CIT TOURNEY PKG 1:48 1:23:19 PM

C-3 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 WBB NCAA TOURNEY PKG 1:19 1:25:07 PM

C-4 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 OLIMPIA NOWAK RDR/Graphic 0:21 1:26:26 PM

C-5 Dakota 
Funk 2-shot C2 Behind the Scenes PKG 2:07 1:26:47 PM

C-6 Erin 
Wagner 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:46 1:28:54 PM

C-7 Dakota 
Funk 2-shot C2 credits CG 0:20 1:29:40 PM

End of Show 1:30:00 PM


